BANGKOK
UNIVERSITY

GRADUATE SCHOOL

Preliminary Course 2022
CLASS SCHEDULE: Saturday Class

Group 1 & 2

Date /Time/Room
Online Lecture (MS Team)

MBA-EP

MBA English Program
2022 Entrant

updated: 25.10.2022

Courses / Instructors

Section

August 8, 2022 (19.00-21.00 hrs.) online EPT 1 English Preparation for Graduate 7211
August 15, 2022 (19.00-20.00 hrs.) Studies
August 22, 2022 (19.00-21.00 hrs.)
August 29, 2022 (19:00-20:00 hrs.) * How to log on MS Teams and BeyondBU
September 5, 2022 (19:00-21:00 hrs.) https://admission.bu.ac.th/grad/images/pdf
September 19, 2022 (19:00-21:00 hrs.) /How-to-log-on-MS-Teams.pdf
Please scroll down for updated Onsite PLX 108 Introduction to Advanced Writing m—
Section and class schedule
1212
Tuesday, November 30, 2022
Saturday, August 6, 2022 Onsite PL 101 Introduction to Accounting 7211
Room A8-507 | (Asst.Prof. Dr.Prawat Benyasrisawat)
Main Campus
9.00 a.m.-4.00 p.m. ,
(Rangsit)
Saturday, August 13, 2022 ,
Onsite PL 103 Fundamental Statistics for Business 7911
Saturday, August 20, 2022 Room A8-507

9.00 a.m.-4.00 p.m.

Main Campus

(Rangsit)

Research

Dr.Thuttai Keeratipongpaiboon

Remarks:

Create Your BU Email Account: Click https://accountbumail.bu.ac.th/

e

facebook.

+ join our group



https://admission.bu.ac.th/grad/images/pdf/How-to-log-on-MS-Teams.pdf
https://admission.bu.ac.th/grad/images/pdf/How-to-log-on-MS-Teams.pdf
https://accountbumail.bu.ac.th/

PLX108 Introduction to Advanced Writing

Section 7211
Learning and Activity Schedule

Date Time hours Content

1 Tuesday, November 1, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Course Introduction
Writing Definition

2 Tuesday, November 8, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Writing Charts, Graphs, Tables
Writing Process Diagrams

3 Tuesday, November 15, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Writing Summaries
Writing Personal Opinion

q Tuesday, November 22, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Survey Research

Writing Citations

5 Tuesday, November 29, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Writing a Research Report
6 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Reading Academic / Research
Article
Note:

- In order to complete course requirements, students will virtually attend a class session each
week using MS Teams at the same time and date as their instructor and classmates. Additionally,
students will be required to complete the assignments outside of class time and participate in

self-study sessions through https://beyond.bu.ac.th/.

- Students are required to attend the 2-hour online class once a week depending on their

schedule.

- Class attendance/participation is part of the assessment.


https://beyond.bu.ac.th/

Academic Year:

20221

Student List for Registration

Page 1/1
25-0ct-2022 13:05

Course: PLX108 Introduction to Academic Writing
Section: 7211
Student ID NO. Name

7-65-02-0001-2 1 MISS PONPHAN SUKCHAN
7-65-02-0004-6 2 MISS INKARAT THOWRUNGRAUNG
7-65-02-0009-5 3 MR. PARMA NAND MISHRA
7-65-02-0011-1 4 MISS MABURUKA HAMZA
7-65-02-0013-7 5 MR. QI YANG
7-65-02-0019-4 6 MISS MYA THET CHAL
7-65-02-0020-2 7 MISS KHINE THITSAR KYAW
7-65-02-0021-0 8 MISS JIASUI WENG
7-65-02-0022-8 9 MR. ABDULLA ALI SAEED ABDULLA ALSHEHHI
7-65-02-0028-5 10 Mr. XIAOZHE MA
7-65-02-0029-3 11 MR. NICHOLAS JAMES STRUEBI
7-65-02-0031-9 12 MISS YOON SHWE YEE WIN
7-65-02-0032-7 13 MISS SHERLY ANGGRAINI
7-65-02-0034-3 14 MR. MUNAL KOCHHAR
7-65-02-0035-0 15 Mr. SONGBING SHI
7-65-02-0037-6 16 MR. FARES CHAHROUR
7-65-02-0039-2 1 MR. ZIJIAN SHANG
7-65-02-0043-4 18 MR. JINGUI HAN
7-65-02-0044-2 19 MISS HSU MYAT NAING
7-65-02-0045-9 20 MR. NGUYEN PHU QUOC HUY
7-65-02-0046-7 21 MR. REGENT -
7-65-02-0047-5 22 MR. RABUN UCH
7-65-02-0051-7 23 MR. MANYU RATHI
7-65-02-0052-5 24 MISS AOYUE KONG
7-65-02-0055-8 25 MR. THUTA NAING
7-65-02-0057-4 26 MR. TIN CHAIYAWORN
7-65-02-0060-8 27 MR. MIN ZIN MG MG THET
7-65-02-0062-4 28 MISS JAZRIN ANNAN
7-65-02-0078-0 29 MISS HENG NISA
7-65-02-0080-6 30 MR. SAMTEN LAMA
7-65-02-0081-4 31 MISS XINRAN NING



Note:

PLX108 Introduction to Advanced Writing

Section 7212
Learning and Activity Schedule

Date Time hours Content

Thursday, November 3, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Course Introduction
Writing Definition
Thursday, November 10, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Writing Charts, Graphs, Tables
Writing Process Diagrams
Thursday, November 17, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Writing Summaries
Writing Personal Opinion
Thursday, November 24, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Survey Research

Writing Citations

Thursday, December 1, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Writing a Research Report
Thursday, December 8, 2022 19:00 - 21:00 2 Reading Academic / Research
Article

In order to complete course requirements, students will virtually attend a class session each
week using MS Teams at the same time and date as their instructor and classmates. Additionally,
students will be required to complete the assignments outside of class time and participate in

self-study sessions through https://beyond.bu.ac.th/.

Students are required to attend the 2-hour online class once a week depending on their

schedule.

Class attendance/participation is part of the assessment.


https://beyond.bu.ac.th/

Academic Year:

202211

Student List for Registration
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Course: PLX108 Introduction to Academic Writing
Section: 12
Student ID NO. Name

7-65-02-0082-2
7-65-02-0083-0
7-65-02-0084-8
7-65-02-0085-5
7-65-02-0088-9
7-65-02-0089-7
7-65-02-0090-5
7-65-02-0092-1
7-65-02-0097-0
7-65-02-0098-8
7-65-02-0099-6
7-65-02-0100-2
7-65-02-0101-0
7-65-02-0111-9
7-65-02-0112-7
7-65-02-0113-5
7-65-02-0114-3
7-65-02-0115-0
7-65-02-0123-4
7-65-02-0126-7
7-65-02-0127-5
7-65-02-0129-1
7-65-02-0132-5
7-65-02-0136-6
7-65-02-0143-2
7-65-02-0144-0
7-65-02-0145-7
7-65-02-0148-1
7-65-02-0152-3
7-65-02-0153-1
7-65-02-0154-9
7-65-02-0177-0
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MISS SAW YAMIN THWE
MISS NAW THAN LWIN MIN MIN KO
MR. WAl PHYO

MISS YEE MON MAUNG

MR. PHONGSAKORN PINNATE
MISS MARYAM IMRAN AKBAR
Mr. YE YINT OO

MISS SAUNG HNIN MOE

MR. THU REIN THAN HTUN
MR. PINGYU LI

MISS NWE OO KHIN

MR. NAY LIN TUN

MISS KYI SIN SU WAI

MISS MAY ZIN EI

MR. HTOO HTET AUNG

MR. KYAW ZIN WIN

MISS MOE THIDA KYAW

MISS YOON THIRI

MISS AYE AYE AUNG

MISS K ZIN THAUNG OO

MR. VIBOTHMONY TEP

MISS YA XU

MISS KHINE SHWE SIN MOE
MISS SIWAPICH OUPPABONGSE
MISS HTOO LAE MON

MISS PRIYA KHATI

MISS CHUE THINZAR HTET
MISS NAW MAY MYA LWIN
MISS NE EINZRA

MISS NANG SEIN MYA

MISS HSU LAE NADI HTET
Mr. LOU YUANHONG



