



updated: 25.10.2022

Preliminary Course 2022

CLASS SCHEDULE: Saturday Class

Group 1 & 2

Date /Time/Room		Courses / Instructors	Section
Online Lecture (MS Team) August 8, 2022 (19.00-21.00 hrs.) August 15, 2022 (19.00-20.00 hrs.) August 22, 2022 (19.00-21.00 hrs.) August 29, 2022 (19:00-20:00 hrs.) September 5, 2022 (19:00-21:00 hrs.)	online	EPT 1 English Preparation for Graduate Studies * How to log on MS Teams and BeyondBU https://admission.bu.ac.th/grad/images/pdf	7211
September 19, 2022 (19:00-21:00 hrs.) Please scroll down for updated Section and class schedule	Onsite	/How-to-log-on-MS-Teams.pdf PLX 108 Introduction to Advanced Writing	7211 7212
Tuesday, November 30, 2022 Saturday, August 6, 2022 9.00 a.m.–4.00 p.m.	Onsite Room A8-507 Main Campus (Rangsit)	PL 101 Introduction to Accounting (Asst.Prof. Dr.Prawat Benyasrisawat)	7211
Saturday, August 13, 2022 Saturday, August 20, 2022 9.00 a.m.–4.00 p.m.	Onsite Room A8-507 Main Campus (Rangsit)	PL 103 Fundamental Statistics for Business Research Dr.Thuttai Keeratipongpaiboon	7211

Remarks:

Create Your BU Email Account: Click https://accountbumail.bu.ac.th/



PLX108 Introduction to Advanced Writing Section 7211

Learning and Activity Schedule

	Date	Time	hours	Content
1	Tuesday, November 1, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Course Introduction
				Writing Definition
2	Tuesday, November 8, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Writing Charts, Graphs, Tables
				Writing Process Diagrams
3	Tuesday, November 15, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Writing Summaries
				Writing Personal Opinion
4	Tuesday, November 22, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Survey Research
				Writing Citations
5	Tuesday, November 29, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Writing a Research Report
6	Tuesday, December 6, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Reading Academic / Research
				Article

Note:

- In order to complete course requirements, students will virtually attend a class session each week using MS Teams at the same time and date as their instructor and classmates. Additionally, students will be required to complete the assignments outside of class time and participate in self-study sessions through https://beyond.bu.ac.th/.
- Students are required to attend the 2-hour online class once a week depending on their schedule.
- Class attendance/participation is part of the assessment.

Page 1/1

25-Oct-2022 13:05

Academic Year: 2022/1

Student List for Registration

Course:

PLX108 Introduction to Academic Writing

Section:

7211

Student ID	NO.	Name
7-65-02-0001-2	1	MISS PONPHAN SUKCHAN
7-65-02-0004-6	2	MISS INKARAT THOWRUNGRAUNG
7-65-02-0009-5	3	MR. PARMA NAND MISHRA
7-65-02-0011-1	4	MISS MABURUKA HAMZA
7-65-02-0013-7	5	MR. QI YANG
7-65-02-0019-4	6	MISS MYA THET CHAL
7-65-02-0020-2	7	MISS KHINE THITSAR KYAW
7-65-02-0021-0	8	MISS JIASUI WENG
7-65-02-0022-8	9	MR. ABDULLA ALI SAEED ABDULLA ALSHEHHI
7-65-02-0028-5	10	Mr. XIAOZHE MA
7-65-02-0029-3	11	MR. NICHOLAS JAMES STRUEBI
7-65-02-0031-9	12	MISS YOON SHWE YEE WIN
7-65-02-0032-7	13	MISS SHERLY ANGGRAINI
7-65-02-0034-3	14	MR. MUNAL KOCHHAR
7-65-02-0035-0	15	Mr. SONGBING SHI
7-65-02-0037-6	16	MR. FARES CHAHROUR
7-65-02-0039-2	17	MR. ZIJIAN SHANG
7-65-02-0043-4	18	MR. JINGUI HAN
7-65-02-0044-2	19	MISS HSU MYAT NAING
7-65-02-0045-9	20	MR. NGUYEN PHU QUOC HUY
7-65-02-0046-7	21	MR. REGENT -
7-65-02-0047-5	22	MR. RABUN UCH
7-65-02-0051-7	23	MR. MANYU RATHI
7-65-02-0052-5	24	MISS AOYUE KONG
7-65-02-0055-8	25	MR. THUTA NAING
7-65-02-0057-4	26	MR. TIN CHAIYAWORN
7-65-02-0060-8	27	MR. MIN ZIN MG MG THET
7-65-02-0062-4	28	MISS JAZRIN ANNAN
7-65-02-0078-0	29	MISS HENG NISA
7-65-02-0080-6	30	MR. SAMTEN LAMA
7-65-02-0081-4	31	MISS XINRAN NING

PLX108 Introduction to Advanced Writing Section 7212

Learning and Activity Schedule

	Date	Time	hours	Content
1	Thursday, November 3, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Course Introduction
				Writing Definition
2	Thursday, November 10, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Writing Charts, Graphs, Tables
				Writing Process Diagrams
3	Thursday, November 17, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Writing Summaries
				Writing Personal Opinion
4	Thursday, November 24, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Survey Research
				Writing Citations
5	Thursday, December 1, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Writing a Research Report
6	Thursday, December 8, 2022	19:00 - 21:00	2	Reading Academic / Research
	mursuay, occumber 0, 2022	17.00 - 21.00		Article

Note:

- In order to complete course requirements, students will virtually attend a class session each week using MS Teams at the same time and date as their instructor and classmates. Additionally, students will be required to complete the assignments outside of class time and participate in self-study sessions through https://beyond.bu.ac.th/.
- Students are required to attend the 2-hour online class once a week depending on their schedule.
- Class attendance/participation is part of the assessment.

Page 1/1

25-Oct-2022 13:05

Academic Year: 2022/1 Student List for Registration

Course: PLX108 Introduction to Academic Writing

Section: 7212

Section:	7212	
Student ID	NO.	Name
7-65-02-0082-2	1	MISS SAW YAMIN THWE
7-65-02-0083-0	2	MISS NAW THAN LWIN MIN MIN KO
7-65-02-0084-8	3	MR. WAI PHYO
7-65-02-0085-5	4	MISS YEE MON MAUNG
7-65-02-0088-9	5	MR. PHONGSAKORN PINNATE
7-65-02-0089-7	6	MISS MARYAM IMRAN AKBAR
7-65-02-0090-5	7	Mr. YE YINT OO
7-65-02-0092-1	8	MISS SAUNG HNIN MOE
7-65-02-0097-0	9	MR. THU REIN THAN HTUN
7-65-02-0098-8	10	MR. PINGYU LI
7-65-02-0099-6	11	MISS NWE OO KHIN
7-65-02-0100-2	12	MR. NAY LIN TUN
7-65-02-0101-0	13	MISS KYI SIN SU WAI
7-65-02-0111-9	14	MISS MAY ZIN EI
7-65-02-0112-7	15	MR. HTOO HTET AUNG
7-65-02-0113-5	16	MR. KYAW ZIN WIN
7-65-02-0114-3	17	MISS MOE THIDA KYAW
7-65-02-0115-0	18	MISS YOON THIRI
7-65-02-0123-4	19	MISS AYE AYE AUNG
7-65-02-0126-7	20	MISS K ZIN THAUNG OO
7-65-02-0127-5	21	MR. VIBOTHMONY TEP
7-65-02-0129-1	22	MISS YA XU
7-65-02-0132-5	23	MISS KHINE SHWE SIN MOE
7-65-02-0136-6	24	MISS SIWAPICH OUPPABONGSE
7-65-02-0143-2	25	MISS HTOO LAE MON
7-65-02-0144-0	26	MISS PRIYA KHATI
7-65-02-0145-7	27	MISS CHUE THINZAR HTET
7-65-02-0148-1	28	MISS NAW MAY MYA LWIN
7-65-02-0152-3	3 29	MISS NE EINZRA
7-65-02-0153-1	30	MISS NANG SEIN MYA
7-65-02-0154-9	31	MISS HSU LAE NADI HTET
7-65-02-0177-0	32	Mr. LOU YUANHONG